Orion  ...Your partner in technology
CPC7525
Conduction or Air Cooled 3U
PowerPC SBC for CompactPCI
Features:
♦ PowerPC™ IBM 750FX/GX up to 1GHz
♦ 512KB (FX), 1MB (GX) L2 Cache
♦ Up to 200MHz PowerPC™ Processor Bus

Hardware Specifications
 Ordering Information
11/27/07
600MHz IBM750FX, Three 10/100/1000 Ethernet
256MB SDRAM   CPC7520-00
512MB SDRAM   CPC7520-01
1GB     SDRAM   CPC7520-02
256MB SDRAM, 128MB On-board FLASH CPC7520-03
512MB SDRAM, 128MB On-board FLASH CPC7520-04
1GB     SDRAM, 128MB On-board FLASH CPC7520-05
1GHz IBM750GX, Three 10/100/1000 Ethernet
256MB SDRAM   CPC7520-10
512MB SDRAM   CPC7520-11
1GB     SDRAM   CPC7520-12
256MB SDRAM, 128MB On-board FLASH CPC7520-13
512MB SDRAM, 128MB On-board FLASH CPC7520-14
1GB     SDRAM, 128MB On-board FLASH CPC7520-15
Orion Technologies, Incorporated
690 Cone Park Court
Merritt Island, FL 32952
Phone: 321-452-1670